TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
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STANDARD FEATURES

HPL COUNTER FINISH

TEXTURE COAT

3 RU PANEL at 45° ANGLE

COUNTEREDGE ™\

y
A

METAL COUNTER SUPPORT ARM

FRONT ACCESS DOOR
LARGE VENTED PANEL

ON INSTITUTIONAL
QUALITY HINGES

BASE STORAGE - 12RU
FRONT & REAR RAILS

LEVELER FEET

5 RU PANEL

DOUBLE EXTRUDED RAIL FOR
UNLIMITED LINEAR POSITIONING
OF ACCESSORY ITEMS

 OPENBACK
REMOVABLE VENTED PANEL

—— BLACK TEXTURE COAT FINISH

OPEN ACCESS THROUGHOUT

BASE FOR BETTER VENTILATION
AND CABLE ACCESS
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COUNTER WEDGE OPTIONS

VIDEO SWITCHER
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TRANSITION WEDGE OPTIONS

r—‘lﬁ"j Y—1225 7

MARCO CONSOLES




20 1/4

19 1/8

1| 713116

6RU

16

7/8

ST-6RU

14°

SINGLE RACK TURRETS

20 1/4

I1—19118—1

9RU

ST-9RU

109

17
141116 —

MARCO CONSOLES




‘ Doa
ﬂ -

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

SIDE VIEW

Innovative Mount

MONITOR ARMS
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KMAE'WMV HOW TO ORDER MAXVIEW CONSOLES

PRODUCT ID SYSTEM

MV - 2824 - XX
SeriJs v AI
SRt Base Module Height/Depth # of Bays
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